Name:

Money addition worksheet

Date:

Grade:

Score:

$72.12
+$57.24

$47.00
+$42.42

$98.70
+ $43.16

$92.98
+$ 77.66

Add the dollar amounts

$ 31.57
+ $ 59.23

$75.71
+ $ 63.05

$23.74
+ $58.76

$ 82.66
+$70.31

$ 25.70
+ $ 65.25

cuizus

$94.32
+ $ 83.56

$11.61
+ $ 37.07

$21.37
+$11.39

$90.34
+ $ 37.00

$31.28
+%$1.84

$ 48.45
+$ 7.47

$ 23.73
+ $40.24

For more printable math worksheets, visit www.cuizus.com



Name:

Money addition worksheet

Date:

Grade:

Score:

$72.12
+$57.24

$ 129.36

$47.00
+$42.42

$89.42

$98.70
+ $43.16

$ 141.86

$92.98
+$ 77.66

$170.64

Add the dollar amounts

$ 31.57
+ $ 59.23

$ 90.80

$75.71
+ $ 63.05

$ 138.76

$ 23.74
+ $58.76

$ 82.50

$ 82.66
+$70.31

$ 152.97

$ 25.70
+ $ 65.25

$90.95

cuizus

$94.32
+ $ 83.56

$177.88

$11.61
+ $ 37.07

$ 48.68

$21.37
+$11.39

$32.76

$90.34
+ $ 37.00

$127.34

$31.28
+$1.84

$33.12

$ 48.45
+$ 7.47

$ 55.92

$ 23.73
+$40.24

$ 63.97

For more printable math worksheets, visit www.cuizus.com



